Total Merchandise Purchase Order PO617629

YOUR PROMOTIONAL PARTNER 25th July 2022 12:19 PM

THIS ORDER HAS 1 ITEM

Order point of Charlotte Branwhite
contact

Direct telephone +44 (0) 1376 319 915

Email charlotte.branwhite@totalmerchandise.co.uk

NET £126.70
VAT £25.34
GROSS £152.04

Product Vendor Bagco Limited
TM PO Reference PO617629
TM SO Reference S0812627

DEADLINE: 10/08/2022

Supplier product code B9821
Product size 420 x 380mm
TM product code 197349

TM product name Seabrook Recycled 50z Cotton Tote
Bags
Product Option 1 Colour Print (1 Side)

Requested product Black
colour

Requested print colour WHITE - repeat PO614098

Quantity Unit cost
1 Colour Print (1 Side) 100 £0.917
Set-up 1 £25.000
Delivery 1 £10.000
Discount 1 £0.00
Net Total
VAT Total
Gross Total

Total cost
£91.70
£25.00
£10.00

£0.00
£126.70
£25.34
£152.04

This Purchase Order is for exact quantity. No under or overs will be accepted.

Additional Requirements:

None

Deliver to:

Treetop Design & Print

Paul Thorpe

Unit 5-6

The Bell Centre, Newton Road
Crawley

West Sussex

RH10 9FZ

United Kingdom

Deadline: 10/08/2022

If this deadline cannot be met
please contact Charlotte
Branwhite immediately
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